Machine Guarding Safety Products
GK-C: Product line overview
of safety
2
Application Finder
3
Tactile Safety Devices
Safety Edges

8 For more detailed technical information, check our Onlne Product Catalog: http://www.usa.schmersal.net/
Safety Edges
Series SE 40 SE 70
Dimensions 1” wide, 1.5” high 1.18” wide, 2.3” high
Length SE-P40-1250 = 1,250 mm
SE-P40-2500 = 2,500 mm
SE-P40-5000 = 5,000 mm
SE-P40-10000 = 10,000 mm
SE-P70-1250 = 1,250 mm
SE-P70-2500 = 2,500 mm
SE-P70-5000 = 5,000 mm
SE-P70-10000 = 10,000 mm
Mounting
rails
SE-AL10-1250
SE-AL12-1250